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Thank You to our Event Sponsors! 
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Thank You to our Platinum Level Investors! 
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New Regional Marketing Initiative 
Target Industry Outreach 

Supporting Local Company Expansions 
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www.energyxxi.org  
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Strider Sports 

Premier Home Mortgage 

Dakota Panel 

Amcon 
Incubator 

Wausau Supply 

Coca Cola 

Quality Services 

HFW 

Harley-Davidson 
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� 180,000 SF Expansion on North Dyess Avenue 
� Will have close to a quarter million SF under roof! 
� Currently employ 9, could triple in next 5 years 
� Will have an open house in April 
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� Currently employ around 30 
� Will approach 50 over next 3-5 years 

� Moving into Larger $4.0M HQ & Manufacturing Facility 
� 38,000 SF on North Dyess Avenue 

cturing Facility 
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� New $2.5M Expansion Completed 
� 30,000 new SF 
� More than doubled workforce since 2004 
from 30 to 70 
� Plans to reach 104 in next 2 years 
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� New $10.5M Expansion 
� 165,000 new SF 
� More than doubled workforce since 2010 from 100 to 216 
� Plans to reach 250 in next 2 years 

16 
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� New $3.6M HQ Completed 
� 25,000 SF at Hwy 16/Tower 
� Currently employ 35 
� Ambitious growth plan to reach 
93 in next 5 years 
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� Moved into larger HQ Offices 
� 10,000+ SF at Jackson/Sheridan Lake Road 
� Historically @ 13 employees 
� Plans to grow to 40 in next 3 years 
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New 26,000 SF HQ Completed! 

January 2014 employees:  
•  28 (Rapid City, SD) 
•  14 additional US staff outside of Rapid City 
•  Total of 42 

Projected Employment in 2 years: 
•  Rapid City: 40 employees 
•  Outside Rapid City (US Staff): 20 
•  Total of 60 
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PRIVATE SECTOR FUNDRAISING GOALS 
Increase Private Sector Investment Over 5 Years 
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� The EDP was a strong early advocate for the $20.5M Capital Project to Remodel 
and Expand the Terminal in 2012, which leveraged the city’s 2012 Program 
� First Year of Seasonal Atlanta Service in 2014 was successful 
� Participation on BHASP helped to secure $500,000 Marketing Grant for Atlanta 
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NEW TENANTS IN 

NEW TENANTS IN 

REMODEL 

NEW TENANTS IN 
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 I?*%E#*#++ I?*?CD*D?+ I?*++E*&C& I?*D#A*A$$ I?*E?+*CC& 
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 I?*?%E*#AC I?*&?#*?CC I?*A??*&?# I?*EC#*+E& I&*$D+*E&E 
��
�� � � � � � 

 I?*+C%*&CA I?*ECA*#&A I&*#A%*?ED I&*%CD*C?? I&*#%&*&C? 
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 I?*&+E*E$% I?*C?+*A+# I?*E&C*#A& I?*D&&*$?+ I&*#%?*&#E 
May           
  $3,637,027 $3,864,246 $4,322,477 $4,428,312 $4,578,834 
June           
  $4,269,869 $4,456,795 $4,733,905 $4,881,575 $5,158,433 
July           
  $4,350,725 $4,599,995 $4,775,166 $4,988,071 $5,201,089 
August           
  $4,370,731 $4,664,135 $4,888,721 $5,190,156 $5,344,688 
September            
  $4,095,123 $4,235,246 $4,300,781 $4,551,850 $4,799,457 
October            
  $3,754,380 $4,030,768 $4,129,035 $4,455,818 $4,665,988 
November           
  $3,687,710 $3,873,922 $3,936,338 $4,338,856 $4,248,296 
December           
  $4,465,912 $4,905,330 $4,947,534 $5,042,215 

Total Reported $46,152,299 $48,935,739 $51,663,533 $53,381,006    $50,336,188 
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Permits, Valuation, and 
Inspections 

2010 
Actual 

2011 
Actual 

2012 
Actual 

2013 
Actual 

2014 
Actual  

New units & buildings:           
Single-family units 
valuation 

182 
$32,679,324 

157 
$27,019,631 

179 
$33,496,398 

236 
$43,681,672 

233 
$42,271,201 

Total residential units 
valuation 

192 
$33,877,324 

219 
$33,809,421 

405 
$65,766,313 

661 
$77,497,797 

355 
$51,604,701 

Industrial buildings 
valuation 

0 
$0 

0 
$0 

2 
$4,204,829 

2 
$3,888,000 

1 
$824,800 

Commercial buildings 
valuation 

19 
$25,864,341 

21 
$40,983,587 

13 
$16,166,414 

17 
$47,189,501 

25 
$47,858,664 

Public buildings 
valuation 

3 
$1,020,786 

6 
$23,276,107 

4 
$27,427,360 

3 
$4,824,177 

2 
$1,376,459 

Other buildings 
valuation 

10 
$3,535,776 

15 
$5,785,091 

16 
$4,356,984 

1 
$30,000 

37 
$3,380,682 

Total new buildings: $64,298,227 $103,854,206 $117,921,900 $133,429,475 $105,045,306 
            
Total building permits 2,915 5,253 4,861 5,906 5,457 
Total inspections 11,726 14,362 13,256 13,542 15,459 
Total permit valuation $132,773,559 $258,990,182 $207,811,337 $244,253,223 $214,924,664 
Note:  The Building Services Division began issuing roofing permits in June 2011.  Due to several severe storms the City issued permits and performed inspections for several thousand roofing 
permits including:  2011 - 1,616 permits ($12,587,766 permit valuation), 2012 - 1,590 permits ($13,865,756 permit valuation), 2013 - 2,490 permits ($20,639,710 permit valuation), 2014 through 
August 31st � 2,168 permits ($18,346,010 permit valuation).  Note:  The permit valuation and building totals for the County administration facility issued in 2012 is reflected in the �Public 
Buildings� line item.  Note:  The total permit valuation number for 2013 includes a floodplain grading permit of $14,193,186 for I-190 reconstruction work. 
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Fund 
Revenue 
Source 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 

CIP - Streets Sales Tax           4,230,008  
            

4,413,841  4,666,744 4,804,226 
              

4,945,832 
                
5,091,688  5,291,995 

.16 Fund - Street 
Rehabilitation Sales Tax           1,500,000  

            
1,500,000  1,500,000 1,500,000 

              
1,500,000  

                
1,500,000  1,500,000 

.16 Fund - Streets Sales Tax/Bond - 
            

3,300,000  1,500,000 1,725,000 - - - 

Streets (STCM) General Fund              762,000  
               
868,000  912,500 930,750 

                  
949,365  

                    
968,352  987,719 

Urban Systems SD DOT           1,600,000  
            

1,900,000  1,900,000 1,900,000 
              

1,900,000  
                
1,900,000  1,900,000 

Total for Streets           8,092,008           11,981,841  10,479,244 10,859,976 9,295,197  
                
9,460,040  9,679,714 

CIP - Drainage Sales Tax           2,686,672  
            

2,710,339  2,971,162 3,062,817 
              

3,157,222 3,254,458 3,387,997 

.16 Fund - Drainage Sales Tax/Bond - 
            

1,450,000  500,000 900,000 - - - 

Stormwater Utility 
Enterprise 

Fund  
  
- - 700,000 2,200,000 2,200,000 2,200,000 2,200,000 

Total for Drainage           2,686,672  
            

4,160,339  4,171,162 6,962,817 5,357,222 
                
5,454,458 5,587,997 

Water 
Enterprise 

Fund           7,807,856  
            

8,116,170  8,436,817 8,770,289 
              
9,117,101  

                
9,477,785  9,852,897 

Sewer 
Enterprise 

Fund           3,956,195  
            

4,110,443  4,270,860 4,437,695 
              
4,611,202  

                
4,791,651  4,979,317 

.16 Fund - Utility Sales Tax/Bond           7,070,000  
            

4,550,000  8,650,000 1,675,000 
              

1,000,000  
                
1,000,000  1,000,000 

Total for Water/Sewer Utilities        18,834,051           16,776,613  21,357,677 14,882,984 
            

14,728,303  
              

15,269,436  15,832,214 

Total Infrastructure Budget    29,612,731  
     

32,918,793  36,308,083 31,905,777 
       

29,380,722 
        

30,183,934 31,099,925 
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Sign up at www.RushmoreRegion.com 
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Post Card 

Attachment 1-2a

BHP-EL15-012-000049



 
Campaign 1 – Getting on the National Map 
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April 28 - 30, 2015 | Evraz Place, Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada 
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WORKFORCE 
DEVELOPMENT 

COUNCIL 

Attachment 1-2a

BHP-EL15-012-000058



�����
	��0�)��"���	��
Attachment 1-2a

BHP-EL15-012-000059



�	�
���	��������

���
��
� ������
�!�"
#�#�
���� ��	����	
�����$� %��
����

Attachment 1-2a

BHP-EL15-012-000060



&'#(�

&)#(�

&*#(�

(#(�

*#(�

)#(�

'#(�

+#(�

,#(�

-#(�

)(*(� )(**� )(*)� )(*'� )(*+�

�� �����!�"#$�
%		
�!���������&��	'��

Source: Bureau of Economic Activity 
.�/�%����)!�)(*,� ���
��
� ������
��

Attachment 1-2a

BHP-EL15-012-000061



&)(#(�

&*,#(�

&*(#(�

&,#(�

(#(�

,#(�

*(#(�

*,#(�

)(#(�

),#(�

)(*(� )(**� )(*)� )(*'�

(
�����!)����!�"#$�
��������&��	'��

�
������������

��%�
��������

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis 
.�/�%����)!�)(*,� ���
��
� ������
��

Attachment 1-2a

BHP-EL15-012-000062



0����
������1�
�0�����

2013 % Change in  
Real GDP 

2009-2013 Average  
% Change in Real 

GDP 
U.S.  1.7% 1.0% 
Bismarck, ND 6.9% 5.4% 
Billings, MT 7.1% 2.7% 
Sioux Falls, SD 2.5% 2.6% 
Fort Collins, CO 2.9% 2.0% 
Rapid City, SD 1.0% 1.9% 
Sioux City, IA-NE-SD 4.6% 1.3% 
Great Falls, MT -1.2% 0.0% 
Cheyenne, WY 2.7% -0.1% 
Grand Junction, CO -0.9% -2.1% 
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South 
Dakota 

U-3 

South 
Dakota 

U-6 
United 

States U-3 
United 

States U-6 
2009 5.0 9.9 9.3 16.2 

2010 5.1 9.7 9.6 16.7 

2011 4.9 9.3 8.9 15.9 

2012 4.6 8.5 8.1 14.7 

2013 3.6 7.1 7.4 13.8 

2014 3.7 6.9 6.8 12.9 

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics 
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Thank You to our Event Sponsors! 
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Thank You to our Platinum Level Investors! 
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